V=300

300 Ib. Capacity Heavy Duty Material Hoist

Part #
VH300
VH300H
MH8GH
MH9SB
MH123C

Description

SAFETY

Material Hoist, Briggs & Stratton Engine, 26.5' Complete

Material Hoist, Honda Engine, 26.5" Complete

Gravel Hopper
Support Brace
Unloading Ramp

VH-300 Material Hoist Parts

Part #
CHAO002

CHAO003

CHA007
CHB

CHC
MH10
CHC11PK
CHC35PK
CHD
CHD2PK
CHD-WELD
MH15PK
CHD17PK

CHD18-WELD
CHD20
CHD114PK
CHD23PK
CHD25

Description

8 ' Track Section w/Splice Plates
(17.25" x3.0" x 96" Long)

4’ Track Section w/Splice Plates
(17.25" x 3.0" x 48" Long)

Splice Plates (2) w/ Nuts and Bolts
Peak Assembly

Carriage Assembly Complete

Carriage Flap w/Skate Wheels
Carriage Wheel Nut/Bolt Set (2 Per Pack)
Carriage Bumpers (2 Per Pack)

2.5 Ft. Steel Base Section Assembly
CH Feet (Pair)

2.5 Ft. Steel Base Only

100 Ft. Wire Cable w/Thimble

Winch Drum Bearings w/Grease Fitting
(2 Per Pack)

Winch Drum

Brake Band 6-Inch Band Brake

Brake Release Shaft w/Hardware
Brake Release Handle w/ Hitch Pin

CH Motor base

Part #
MH27B
MH27H
CHD112PK
CHD29
CHD106
CHD34PK

CHD7PP-B

CHD7PP-H

i n

0IST=

Description

Briggs & Stratton Engine
Honda Engine

Drive Belt

Drive Pulley

Brake Drum

Brake Hardware Pack (Spring,
Toggle Link, Eyebolt, and Nut)
Power Pack (Motor Base, Engine,
Pulley, Belt Cntrl. Bolts) B&S Engine
Power Pack (Motor base, Engine,
Pulley, Belt Cntrl. Bolts) Honda Engine

Call for pricing and to place an order.
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