VH-300



300 lb. Capacity Heavy Duty Material Hoist

Part #	Description
VH300	Material Hoist, Briggs & Stratton Engine, 26.5' Complete
VH300H	Material Hoist, Honda Engine, 26.5' Complete
MH8GH	Gravel Hopper
MH9SB	Support Brace
MH123C	Unloading Ramp

VH-300 Material Hoist Parts

Down #	December 1	D	Description
Part #	Description	Part #	Description
CHA002	8 ' Track Section w/Splice Plates	MH27B	Briggs & Stratton Engine
	(17.25" x 3.0" x 96" Long)	MH27H	Honda Engine
CHA003	4' Track Section w/Splice Plates	CHD112PK	Drive Belt
	(17.25" x 3.0" x 48" Long)	CHD29	Drive Pulley
CHA007	Splice Plates (2) w/ Nuts and Bolts	CHD106	Brake Drum
CHB	Peak Assembly	CHD34PK	Brake Hardware Pack (Spring,
CHC	Carriage Assembly Complete		Toggle Link, Eyebolt, and Nut)
MH10	Carriage Flap w/Skate Wheels	CHD7PP-B	Power Pack (Motor Base, Engine,
CHC11PK	Carriage Wheel Nut/Bolt Set (2 Per Pack)		Pulley, Belt Cntrl. Bolts) B&S Engine
CHC35PK	Carriage Bumpers (2 Per Pack)	CHD7PP-H	Power Pack (Motor base, Engine,
CHD	2.5 Ft. Steel Base Section Assembly		Pulley, Belt Cntrl. Bolts) Honda Engine
CHD2PK	CH Feet (Pair)		
CHD-WELD	2.5 Ft. Steel Base Only		
MH15PK	100 Ft. Wire Cable w/Thimble		
CHD17PK	Winch Drum Bearings w/Grease Fitting (2 Per Pack)		
CHD18-WELD Winch Drum			
CHD20	Brake Band 6-Inch Band Brake		
CHD114PK	Brake Release Shaft w/Hardware		
CHD23PK	Brake Release Handle w/ Hitch Pin		
CHD25	CH Motor base		

Call for pricing and to place an order.

251 Welsh Pool Road, Exton, PA 19341 • Phone: (610) 941-4333 • Fax: (610) 941-4336 • Toll free: (877) 99-HOIST